PRE-TERMINATED FIBER CABLING

pPATCHCORDS |

Fiber optic cable that is connectorized at both

ends for directly connected to equipment. !_’__J__,.,—-—-————-—____h

Make according to customer specified length 7 ™
and fiber mode, available for all connector
choices including FC, SC, ST, LG, and E2000. @'

Every piece of products are tested to assure
excellent optical performance with traceable ~
data.

KEY FEATURES :

¥ Applicable for all kinds of fiber optic networks

¥ Factory-tested assemblies with traceable test data

¥ Available for all connector choices in simplex or duplex structure
¥ Customized length fits different installation needs

¥ Save time and cost of on-site installation

¥ Superior optical performance

¥ Made to comply Telcordia GR-326-CORE

Cable Structures Simplex Patchcord
Duplex Patchcord

Cable Types 3mm Cable (for Simplex])
3mm Zipcord (for Duplex]

Cable Jacket Colors Yellow - Singlemode [0S 1/2)
Orange - Multimode (OM1, OM2)
Agqua - Multimode (OM3, OM4)

Connector Types FC/SC/ST/LC/E2000
Endface Polish Options APC/UPC/ PC
Available Fiber Modes Singlemode (0S 1/2)
Multimode (OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4)
Jacket Material Options Riser (OFNR])

Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH]

Plenum (OFNP) on request, please contact our sales team for
detials
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PRE-TERMINATED FIBER CABLING

| PATCHCORDS

B SIMPLEX PATCHCORD

Item Description

Part No."

AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ri OFNR Low Smoke Zero
Connector Connector  Mode Color Palishing el ] Halogen (LSZH)
FC FC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCS1A1AS1CRxxxM PCS1A1AS1CLxxxM
FC FC 0s1/2 Yellow UPC PCS1U1TUS1CRxxxM PCS1U1TUS1CLxxxM
FC FC oM1 Orange PC PCS1P1PM1CRxxxM  PCS1P1PM1CLxxxM
FC FC oMm2 Orange PC PCS1P1PM2CRxxxM  PCS1P1PM2CLxxxM
FC FC oM3 Aqua PC PCS1P1PM3CRxxxM  PCS1P1PM3CLxxxM
FC FC oM4 Aqua PC PCS1P1PM4CRxxxM  PCS1P1PM4CLxxxM
(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
Item Description Part No.!"

AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ri OFNR Low Smoke Zero

Connector Connector  Made Color Palishing ==yl ] Halogen (LSZH)
FC SC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCS1A2A51CRxxxM PCS1A2AS1CL-xxxM
FC SC 0s1/2 Yellow uPC PCS1U2US1CRxxxM PCS1U2US1CL-xxxM
7 FC SC oM1 Orange PC PCS1P2PM1CR-xxxM  PCS1P2PM1CLxxxM
FC SC oMz Orange PC PCS1P2PM2CR-xxxM  PCS1P2PM2CL-xxxM
FC SC oM3 Aqua PC PCS1P2PM3CR-xxxM  PCS1P2PM3CL-xxxM
FC SC omM4a Aqua PC PCS1P2PMA4CR-xxxM  PCS1P2PM4CL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
Item Description Part No.!"

AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ri OFNR Low Smoke Zero

Connector Connector  Made Color Palishing =P ] Halogen (LSZH)
FC ST 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCS1A3AS1CRxxxM PCS1A3AS1CL-xxxM
FC ST 0s1/2 Yellow UPC PCS1U3US1CRxxxM PCS1U3US1CL-xxxM
- FC ST oM1 Orange PC PCS1P3PM1CR-xxxM  PCS1P3PM1CLxxxM
FC ST oMz Orange PC PCS1P3PM2CR-xxxM  PCS1P3PM2CL-xxxM
FC ST omM3 Aqua PC PCS1P3PM3CR-xxxM  PCS1P3PM3CL-xxxM
FC ST om4 Aqua PC PCS1P3PM4CR-xxxM  PCS1P3PM4CL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
Item Description Part No.!"

AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ri OFNR Low Smoke Zero

Connector Connector  Made Color Palishing =gl ] Halogen (LSZH)
- FC LC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCS1A4AS51CRxxxM PCS1A4AS1CL-xxxM
FC LC 0s1/2 Yellow UPC PCS1U4US1CRxxxM PCS1U4US1CL-xxxM
FC LC oM1 Orange PC PCS1P4PM1CR-xxxM  PCS1P4PM1CLxxxM
FC LC om2 Orange PC PCS1P4PM2CR-xxxM  PCS1P4PM2CL-xxxM
FC LC omM3 Aqua PC PCS1P4PM3CR-xxxM  PCS1P4PM3CL-xxxM
FC LC om4 Aqua PC PCS1P4PMA4CR-xxxM  PCS1P4PM4CL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits



PRE-TERMINATED FIBER CABLING

PATCHCORDS |

B SIMPLEX PATCHCORD

I
m
Item Description Part No." by
Q
AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface . Low Smoke Zero (@]
. Riser (OFNR) 2
Connector Connector  Mode Color Palishing Halogen (LSZH) s
ST ST 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCS3A3AS1CR-xxxM PCS3A3AS1CLxxxM g
ST ST 0s1/2 Yellow uPC PCS3U3US1CR-xxxM PCS3U3US1CL-xxxM E'
ST ST oM1 Orange PC PCS3P3PM1CRxxxM  PCS3P3PM1 CL-xxxM 3
ST ST om2 Orange PC PCS3P3PM2CR-xxxM  PCS3P3PM2CL-xxxM o
ST ST omM3 Aqua PC PCS3P3PM3CR-xxxM  PCS3P3PM3CL-xxxM o
ST ST om4 Aqua PC PCS3P3PMA4CR-xxxM  PCS3P3PM4CL-xxxM E
(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits m
@)
Q
(@]
Item Description Part No.!" %
(@)
AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface . Low Smoke Zero 2
. Riser (OFNR) m
Connector Connector  Mode Color Palishing Halogen (LSZH) Z
ST SC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCS3A2AS1CR-xxxM PCS3A2AS1CL-xxxM a
ST SC 0s1/2 Yellow uPC PCS3U2US1CR-xxxM PCS3U2US1CL-xxxM
ST SC oM1 Orange PC PCS3P2PM1CR-xxxM  PCS3P2PM1 CL-xxxM
ST SC om2 Orange PC PCS3P2PM2CR-xxxM  PCS3P2PM2CL-xxxM %
ST SC OomM3 Aqua PC PCS3P2PM3CR-xxxM  PCS3P2PM3CL-xxxM E
ST SC om4 Aqua PC PCS3P2PMA4CR-xxxM  PCS3P2PM4CL-xxxM %
=
(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits Z
>
_|
m
o
I
Item Description Part No." o
By
AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ri OFNR Low Smoke Zero (@]
Connector Connector  Mode Color Palishing E=r ] Halogen (LSZH) E
=
ST LC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCS3A4AS1CR-xxxM PCS3A4AS1CL-xxxM %
ST LC 0s1/2 Yellow uPC PCS3U4US1CR-xxxM PCS3U4US1CL-xxxM
ST LC omM1 Orange PC PCS3P4PM1CRxxxM  PCS3P4PM CL-xxxM
ST LC om2 Orange PC PCS3P4PM2CR-xxxM  PCS3P4PM2CL-xxxM
ST LC OomM3 Aqua PC PCS3P4PM3CR-xxxM  PCS3P4PM3CL-xxxM
ST LC om4 Aqua PC PCS3P4PMA4CR-xxxM  PCS3P4PMA4CL-xxxM
(1) "xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
Item Description Part No.!"
AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ri OFENR Low Smoke Zero
Connector Connector  Mode Color Palishing ez ] Halogen (LSZH)
SC SC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCS2A2AS1CR-xxxM PCS2A2AS1CL-xxxM
SC SC 0s1/2 Yellow uPC PCS2U2US1CR-xxxM PCS2U2US1CL-xxxM
SC SC omM1 Orange PC PCS2P2PM1CRxxxM  PCS2P2PM1 CL-xxxM
SC SC om2 Orange PC PCS2P2PM2CR-xxxM  PCS2P2PM2CL-xxxM
SC SC OomM3 Aqua PC PCS2P2PM3CR-xxxM  PCS2P2PM3CL-xxxM
SC SC om4 Aqua PC PCS2P2PMACR-xxxM  PCS2P2PM4CL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
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PRE-TERMINATED FIBER CABLING

| PATCHCORDS

W SIMPLEX PATCHCORD

Item Description Part No."
AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ri OFNR Low Smoke Zero
Connector Connector  Mode Color Palishing =gl ] Halogen (LSZH)
SC LC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCS2A4AS1CR-xxxM PCS2A4AS1CL-xxxM
SC LC 0s1/2 Yellow UPC PCS2U4US1CR-xxxM PCS2U4US1CL-xxxM
SC LC omM1 Orange PC PCS2P4PM1CR-xxxM  PCS2P4PM 1 CL-xxxM
SC LC oMm2 Orange PC PCS2P4PM2CR-xxxM  PCS2P4PM2CL-xxxM
SC LC omM3 Aqua PC PCS2P4PM3CR-xxxM  PCS2P4PM3CL-xxxM
SC LC om4a Aqua PC PCS2P4PMACR-xxxM  PCS2P4PM4CL-xxxM
(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
Item Description Part No.!"

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits

AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface = OFNR Low Smoke Zero

Connector Connector  Mode Color Palishing P ] Halogen (LSZH)
LC LC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCS4A4AS1CR-xxxM PCS4A4AS1CL-xxxM
LC LC 0s1/2 Yellow uPC PCS4U4US1CRxxxM PCS4U4US1CL-xxxM
LC LC oM1 Orange PC PCS4P4PM1CR-xxxM  PCS4P4PM1CLxxxM
LC LC om2 Orange PC PCS4P4PM2CR-xxxM  PCS4P4PM2CL-xxxM
LC LC oM3 Aqua PC PCS4P4PM3CR-xxxM  PCS4P4PM3CL-xxxM
LC LC oM4 Aqua PC PCS4P4PMA4CR-xxxM  PCS4P4PMA4CL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
Item Description Part No."

AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ri OFNR Low Smoke Zero

Connector Connector  Mode Color Palishing =gl ] Halogen (LSZH)
E2000 E2000 0S1/2 Yellow APC PCS5A5AS1CR-xxxM PCS5A5AS1CL-xxxM
E2000 E2000 0S1/2 Yellow UPC PCS5U5US1CR-xxxM PCS5U5US1CL-xxxM
E2000 E2000 oM1 Orange PC PCS5P5PM1CR-xxxM  PCS5P5PM 1 CL-xxxM
E2000 E2000 om2 Orange PC PCS5P5PM2CR-xxxM  PCS5P5PM2CL-xxxM
E2000 E2000 oM3 Aqua PC PCS5P5PM3CR-xxxM  PCS5P5PM3CL-xxxM
E2000 E2000 omM4 Aqua PC PCS5P5PMA4CR-xxxM  PCS5P5PMA4CL-xxxM



PRE-TERMINATED FIBER CABLING

pPATCHCORDS |

B’ DUPLEX PATCHCORD

. a
o vy
> Item Description Part No.!" 5
. Q
AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ri OFNR Low Smoke Zero (@]
Connector Connector  Mode Color Palishing eyl ] Halogen (LSZH) 2
2
FC FC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCD1A1ASTER-xxxM PCD1A1AS1EL-xxxM g
. FC FC 0s1/2 Yellow uPC PCD1UTUS1ER-xxxM PCD1U1TUSTEL-xxxM |
FC FC oM1 Orange PC PCD1P1PM1ERxxxM  PCD1P1PM1ELxxxM s
FC FC oMm2 Orange PC PCD1P1PM2ERxxxM  PCD1P1PM2EL-xxxM j
FC FC oM3 Aqua PC PCD1P1PM3ERxxxM  PCD1P1PM3ELxxxM %
FC FC omM4 Aqua PC PCD1P1PM4ERxxxM  PCD1P1PM4EL-xxxM m
(1) "xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits H
@)
— Q
J-;r"‘ (@]
¥ Item Description Part No.!" <
o
AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface . Low Smoke Zero 2
£ L Riser (OFNR)
Connector Connector  Mode Color Palishing Halogen (LSZH) m
2
FC SC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCD1A2AS1ER-xxxM PCD1A2AS1EL-xxxM a
FC SC 0s1/2 Yellow uPC PCD1U2US1ERxxxM PCD1U2US1EL-xxxM
FC SC oM1 Orange PC PCD1P2PM1ERxxxM  PCD1P2PM1ELxxxM
# FC SC omM2 Orange PC PCD1P2PM2ER-xxxM  PCD1P2PM2EL-xxxM o
FC SC oM3 Aqua PC PCD1P2PM3ER-xxxM  PCD1P2PM3EL-xxxM %
FC SC omM4 Aqua PC PCD1P2PM4ER-xxxM  PCD1P2PM4EL-xxxM H
By}
<
(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits 2
>
_|
~ 4 m
J.)-"' a
* 4 Item Description Part No." %
m
; AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ai OFNR Low Smoke Zero B
Connector Connector  Mode Color Palishing e ] Halogen (LSZH) ](';J
[88]
FC ST 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCD1A3AS1ER-xxxM PCD1A3AS1EL-xxxM %
K FC ST 0s1/2 Yellow uPC PCD1U3US1TERxxxM PCD1U3US1EL-xxxM (]
FC ST oM1 Orange PC PCD1P3PM1ER-xxxM  PCD1P3PM1EL-xxxM
E FC ST oMz Orange PC PCD1P3PM2ER-xxxM  PCD1P3PM2EL-xxxM
FC ST oM3 Aqua PC PCD1P3PM3ER-xxxM  PCD1P3PM3EL-xxxM
FC ST om4 Aqua PC PCD1P3PM4ER-xxxM  PCD1P3PM4EL-xxxM
(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
"4
" Item Description Part No."”
AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ri OFNR Low Smoke Zero
Connector Connector  Mode Color Palishing ==yl ] Halogen (LSZH)
FC LC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCD1A4AS1ER-xxxM PCD1A4AS1EL-xxxM
FC LC 0s1/2 Yellow uPC PCD1U4US1ER-xxxM PCD1U4US1EL-xxxM
FC LC oM1 Orange PC PCD1P4PM1ERxxxM  PCD1P4PM1EL-xxxM
FC LC oMz Orange PC PCD1P4PM2ER-xxxM  PCD1P4PM2EL-xxxM
FC LC oM3 Aqua PC PCD1P4PM3ER-xxxM  PCD1P4PM3EL-xxxM
FC LC om4 Aqua PC PCD1P4PM4ER-xxxM  PCD1P4PM4EL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
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PRE-TERMINATED FIBER CABLING

| PATCHCORDS

I DUPLEX PATCHCORD

Item Description

Part No.!"

AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface = OFNR Low Smoke Zero
Connector Connector  Mode Color Polishing el ] Halogen (LSZH)
ST ST 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCD3A3AS1ER-xxxM PCD3A3AS1EL-xxxM
ST ST 0s1/2 Yellow UPC PCD3U3US1ER-xxxM PCD3U3US1EL-xxxM
ST ST oM1 Orange PC PCD3P3PM1ERxxxM  PCD3P3PM1ELxxxM
ST ST omM2 Orange PC PCD3P3PM2ERxxxM  PCD3P3PM2EL-xxxM
ST ST oM3 Aqua PC PCD3P3PM3ERxxxM  PCD3P3PM3ELxxxM
ST ST omM4 Aqua PC PCD3P3PM4ERxxxM  PCD3P3PMA4EL-xxxM
(1) “xxx" refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
Item Description Part No.!"

A-End B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ri OFNR Low Smoke Zero
Connector Connector  Mode Color Polishing e ] Halogen (LSZH)
ST SC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCD3A2AS1ER-xxxM PCD3A2AS1EL-xxxM
ST SC 0s1/2 Yellow uPC PCD3U2US1ER-xxxM PCD3U2US1EL-xxxM
ST SC oMM Orange PC PCD3P2PM1ERxxxM  PCD3P2PM1EL-xxxM
ST SC omMe Orange PC PCD3P2PM2ER-xxxM  PCD3P2PM2EL-xxxM
ST SC oM3 Aqua PC PCD3P2PM3ER-xxxM  PCD3P2PM3EL-xxxM
ST SC ov4a Aqua PC PCD3P2PM4ER-xxxM  PCD3P2PMA4EL-xxxM
(1) “xxx" refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
Item Description Part No.!"

A-End B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ri OFENR Low Smoke Zero
Connector Connector  Mode Color Polishing e ] Halogen (LSZH)
ST LC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCD3A4AS1ER-xxxM PCD3A4AS1EL-xxxM
ST LC 0s1/2 Yellow uPC PCD3U4US1ER-xxxM PCD3U4US1EL-xxxM
ST LC oM1 Orange PC PCD3P4PM1ERxxxM  PCD3P4PM1ELxxxM
ST LC omMe2 Orange PC PCD3P4PM2ER-xxxM  PCD3P4PM2EL-xxxM
ST LC omM3 Aqua PC PCD3P4PM3ER-xxxM  PCD3P4PM3EL-xxxM
ST LC om4 Aqua PC PCD3P4PM4ER-xxxM  PCD3P4PM4EL-xxxM
(1) “xxx" refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
Item Description Part No.!"
A-End B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ri OENR Low Smoke Zero
Connector Connector  Mode Color Polishing B ] Halogen (LSZH)
SC SC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCD2A2AS1ER-xxxM PCD2A2AS1EL-xxxM
SC SC 0s1/2 Yellow UPC PCD2U2US1ER-xxxM PCD2U2US1EL-xxxM
SC SC oMM Orange PC PCD2P2PM1ERxxxM  PCD2P2PM1ELxxxM
SC SC omMe2 Orange PC PCD2P2PM2ER-xxxM  PCD2P2PM2EL-xxxM
SC SC omM3 Aqua PC PCD2P2PM3ER-xxxM  PCD2P2PM3EL-xxxM
SC SC ov4 Aqua PC PCD2P2PM4ER-xxxM  PCD2P2PMA4EL-xxxM

(1) “xxx" refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits



PRE-TERMINATED FIBER CABLING

I DUPLEX PATCHCORD

pPATCHCORDS |

Item Description

Part No.!"

AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface = OFNR Low Smoke Zero
Connector Connector  Mode Color Palishing E=rl ] Halogen (LSZH)
SC LC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCD2A4AS1ER-xxxM PCD2A4AST EL-xxxM
SC LC 0s1/2 Yellow UPC PCD2U4US1ER-xxxM PCD2U4US1EL-xxxM
SC LC oM1 Orange PC PCD2P4PM1ERxxxM  PCD2P4PM1EL-xxxM
SC LC oM2 Orange PC PCD2P4PM2ER-xxxM  PCD2P4PMR2EL-xxxM
SC LC oM3 Aqua PC PCD2P4PM3ER-xxxM  PCD2P4PM3EL-xxxM
SC LC oM4 Aqua PC PCD2P4PM4ER-xxxM  PCD2P4PMA4EL-xxxM
(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
Item Description Part No.!"

AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ri OFNR Low Smoke Zero

Connector Connector  Made Color Palishing ==yl ] Halogen (LSZH)
LC LC 0s1/2 Yellow APC PCD4A4AS1ER-xxxM PCD4A4AST EL-xxxM
LC LC 0s1/2 Yellow uPC PCD4U4US1ERxxxM PCD4U4US1EL-xxxM
LC LC oM1 Orange PC PCD4P4PM1ER-xxxM  PCD4P4PM1EL-xxxM
LC LC oMz Orange PC PCD4P4PM2ER-xxxM  PCD4P4PM2EL-xxxM
LC LC oM3 Aqua PC PCD4AP4PM3ER-xxxM  PCDAPAPMB3EL-xxxMV
LC LC om4 Aqua PC PCD4P4PM4ER-xxxM  PCD4P4PM4EL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
Item Description Part No.!"

AEnd B-End Fiber Jacket Endface Ri OFNR Low Smoke Zero

Connector Connector  Made Color Palishing e ] Halogen (LSZH)
E2000 E2000 0S1/2 Yellow APC PCD5A5AS1ER-xxxM PCD5A5AS1EL-xxxM
E2000 E2000 0s1/2 Yellow UPC PCD5U5SUS1TERxxxM PCD5USUS1EL-xxxM
E2000 E2000 oM1 Orange PC PCD5P5PM1ER-xxxM  PCD5P5PM1EL-xxxM
E2000 E2000 oMz Orange PC PCD5P5PM2ER-xxxM  PCD5P5PM2EL-xxxM
E2000 E2000 oM3 Aqua PC PCD5P5PM3ER-xxxM  PCD5P5PM3EL-xxxM
E2000 E2000 om4 Aqua PC PCD5P5PM4ER-xxxM  PCD5P5PM4EL-xxxM

(1) “xxx” refers to cable length in meter, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
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